ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061425

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. B SOUTI		EXAS 760	92			1	SERV	ICE POINT:	Ley	
DATE 12-13	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 3	2	CALLED OUT	ON LOCA	TION	JOB START	JOB FINISH	
Krebs O		1			y 22/25	wto in	25-1	COUNTY	STATE	
	WELL#		LOCATION	OGRE	4 22/25	wth 1	20	Lagan	310	
OLD OR NEW (Ci				7				l.		
CONTRACTOR	Amer	ican ,	Eagle	42	OWNER	Same	2			
TYPE OF JOB	Sur	Face								
HOLE SIZE	12/4		. 260'		CEMENT		1-1	1.	-11-	
CASING SIZE 878 DEPTH 200					AMOUNT	ORDERED _	180	565 COM	3,800	
TUBING SIZE			PTH		29090					
DRILL PIPE			PTH		-					
TOOL			PTH		COMMON	180 sks		@12.90	3222,00	
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE					POZMIX	180 300		@		
CEMENT LEFT II	VCSG	15'	OL JOHNI		GEL	3 sks	-	@ 23.40	20,20	
PERFS.	1 000.					E 6 345		@6400		
DISPLACEMENT		15,60	BBL		ASC			@		
		UIPMENT						@		
	LQ	DIE JVARSIA I			2-2			@		
DITH (D PRO LICH	OFMENIO	TER An	dowin F	orslun	1		:	@		
PUMPTRUCK # 422	HELPER		andon 1	Dillin				_@		
BULK TRUCK	HELFER	4.780	incon 1	SILLING						
# 431	DRIVER	Jugi	1 T	Tw3))					
BULK TRUCK	DITTE	0 10	, ,	1000	-			_@		
#	DRIVER				HANDLIN	G 194,640	ler	@ 2148	482,71	
					MILEAGE	2.60 Torfor	ile &	2.8.83 000	577,40	
	KE	CMARKS:			- 12	5	SERVI		471,31	
Cement Oid circulate					DEPTH OF	DEPTH OF JOB 260'				
						UCK CHARG	E	1.	512,25	
					EXTRA FO			@	100	
					_ MILEAGE	25 mil	<5	@ 7,70	192,50	
					 MANIFOL 	D		@	1/0 00	
	*0	The	antyou		Light V	ericce		@ 4,40	110,00	
	01									
CHARGE TO:	BLO	ck tec	<u> </u>		-				10/11/25	
STREET								TOTA	L/8/4,75	
CITYSTATEZIP					_	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
					10000			@		
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Serv	rices, LLC								
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment					***************************************					
and furnish cem					-			_ e		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was								TOTA	r	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or								IOIA	L	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL					CALECTA	Y (If Any)			100000	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.						SALES TAX (If Any)				
					TOTAL C	HARGES	0,1	001 C		
PRINTED NAME					_ DISCOUN	TOTAL CHARGES <u>G.551.06</u> DISCOUNT <u>1,310.21</u> IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 5,240.84 Net.				
SIGNATURE /	Quel	hudh	whi)	-		710	10.01		

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061441 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	SERVICE POINT: Oakley KS
DATE 11-14 SEC 9 TWP14 RANGE 32	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
OLD OR DEW (Circle one) LOCATION Dakley	
CONTRACTOR Am Eagle TYPE OF JOB Production (Fact Calley)	OWNER Same
HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4432 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4420 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL Ford (61)4/ DEPTH 2081	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 230 SKS ASC 10% Salt, 5# Bilsonite, 2% gel
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 21. 24' PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 104.49	COMMON
EQUIPMENT	ASC 230 sks @ 20.90 4807.00 Selt 24 sks @ 26.35 6.32.40
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Paul Brauer # 120 HELPER Tyler Flipse BULK TRUCK # 600 DRIVER Eddie (Two) BULK TRUCK	Gilsonik 1150 # @ .98 1127.00 WFR-IT 1266 @ 58.70 704.40
# DRIVER REMARKS:	HANDLING 294.15 143 @ 2.48 729.49 MILBAGE 12.85 forsy 25mix 2.60 835.25 TOTAL 8929.14
Breek ur. Drop ball, Ball went through shore @ #, mix 12 bbl super flush mix 205ks in R.H., mix 200 sks down	SERVICE
casing, wash-up in pit, celease plug, displace where plug did land and thought pressure. Float did hold thank you! Faul + Tyler	DEPTH OF JOB 4420' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2765.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7.70 192.50 MANIFOLD Head @ 275.00 M1 LV 25 @ 4.40 110.00
CHARGETO: Black Tea.	
STREETSTATEZIP	TOTAL 3343.25
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Newther ford 5/2 tort Collais @ 3042.00 AFU Float shot @ 408.33 Latchdown Play ASSM.@ 324.09 BISKITS: 3@394.29 1182.87 Turbo 1200 8@93.60 748.80
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 17.977.48
PRINTED NAME	DISCOUNT 2,454.47 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE John L	15,524.00 Net.